Bus

Coach Service 5275 Kiskunmajsa - Soltvadkert - Kiskoros Go to website

Direction

Bodoglar, élelmiszerbolt — Kiskunmaijsa,
autobusz-varéterem

6 stops

Open route schedule

Bodoglar, élelmiszerbolt

Bodoglar, bejarati ut

Kiskunmajsa, Nyerges tanya

Kiskunmajsa, Sipos tanya

Kiskunmajsa, Agrikon (Szélmalom sor)

Kiskunmajsa, autébusz-varoterem

Route schedule

Bodoglar, élelmiszerbolt — Kiskunmajsa,
autobusz-varéterem

Monday 07:08
Tuesday 07:08
Wednesday 07:08
Thursday 07:08
Friday 07:08
Saturday —
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Bodoglar, élelmiszerbolt
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 12 min

Kecel

2 OpenStrestMap contributors

5275 — Kiskunmajsa - Soltvadkert - Kiskéros BusMiaps


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-5275-2919796064-1822299156
https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-5275-2919796064-1822299156
https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-5275-2919796064-1822299156

Direction

Kiskunmajsa, autébusz-varoterem — Soltvadkert,
autdbusz-varéterem

10 stops

Open route schedule

Kiskunmajsa, autébusz-varoterem

Kiskunmajsa, Agrikon (Szélmalom sor)

Kiskunmajsa, Sipos tanya

Kiskunmajsa, Nyerges tanya

Bodoglar, bejarati ut

Kiskunmajsa, Kordas tanya

Tazlar, autébusz-varéterem

Tazlar, Vincze-tanya

Tazlar, Felsételep

Soltvadkert, autébusz-varéterem

Route schedule

Kiskunmajsa, autdbusz-varoterem — Soltvadkert,
autobusz-varoterem

Monday 05:10-16:15
Tuesday 05:10-16:15
Wednesday 05:10-16:15
Thursday 05:10-16:15
Friday 05:10-16:15
Saturday 11:00-16:15
Sunday 11:00-16:15
Route info

Direction: Kiskunmajsa, autobusz-varéterem
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-5275-2919796064-1822299156

Direction Route schedule

Bodoglar, élelmiszerbolt — Kiskunmajsa, Bodoglar, élelmiszerbolt — Kiskunmajsa,
autobusz-varéterem autobusz-varéterem
6 stops Monday 05:25-16:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:25-16:15
Bodoglar, élelmiszerbolt

Wednesday 05:25-16:15
Bodoglar, bejarati ut

Thursday 05:25-16:15
Kiskunmajsa, Nyerges tanya

Friday 05:25-16:15
Kiskunmajsa, Sipos tanya
Kiskunmajsa, Agrikon (Szélmalom sor) Saturday B
Kiskunmajsa, autobusz-varéterem Sunday -

Route info

Direction: Bodoglar, élelmiszerbolt
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 12 min


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-5275-2919796064-1822299156

Direction

Kisk6ros, varoshaza — Kiskunmajsa, autébusz-varéterem

12 stops

Open route schedule

Kisk6ros, varoshaza

Soltvadkert, autébusz-varéterem

Soltvadkert, Bocskai utca

Tazlar, |. korzet tanya

Tazlar, Felsotelep

Tazlar, autdobusz-varéterem

Kiskunmajsa, Kordas tanya

Bodoglar, bejarati ut

Kiskunmajsa, Nyerges tanya

Kiskunmajsa, Sipos tanya

Kiskunmajsa, Agrikon (Szélmalom sor)

Kiskunmajsa, autdbusz-varéterem

Route schedule
Kisk6ros, varoshaza — Kiskunmajsa, autébusz-varéterem

Monday 18:10
Tuesday 18:10
Wednesday 18:10
Thursday 18:10
Friday 18:10
Saturday 18:10
Sunday 18:10
Route info

Direction: Kiskdérds, varoshaza
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-5275-2919796064-1822299156

Direction
Kiskunmajsa, autdbusz-varoterem — Bodoglar,
tanyakézpont

2 stops

Open route schedule

Kiskunmajsa, autébusz-varoterem

Bodoglar, tanyakdzpont

Route schedule
Kiskunmajsa, autdbusz-varéterem — Bodoglar,
tanyakézpont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kiskunmajsa, autobusz-varéterem
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min

06:25

06:25

06:25

06:25

06:25


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-5275-2919796064-1822299156

Direction Route schedule

Soltvadkert, autébusz-varéterem — Kiskunmajsa, Soltvadkert, autébusz-varéterem — Kiskunmajsa,
autébusz-varoterem autébusz-varoterem
10 StOpS Monday 10:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:15
Soltvadkert, autdbusz-varéterem

Wednesday 10:15
Soltvadkert, Bocskai utca

Thursday 10:15
Tazlar, Felsételep

Friday 10:15
Tazlar, autdbusz-varéterem
Kiskunmajsa, Kordas tanya Saturday 1015
Bodoglar, bejarati at Sunday 10:15
Kiskunmajsa, Nyerges tanya

Route info
Kiskunmajsa, Sipos tanya Direction: Soltvadkert, autébusz-varéterem

Stops: 10

Kiskunmajsa, Agrikon (Szélmalom sor)
Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

Kiskunmajsa, autdbusz-varéterem


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-5275-2919796064-1822299156

Direction
Tazlar, autdobusz-varoterem — Kiskoros, vasutallomas

15 stops

Open route schedule

Tazlar, autébusz-varéterem

Tazlar, Vincze-tanya

Tazlar, Felsotelep

Tazlar, |. korzet tanya

K&évago iskola

Soltvadkert, vizmi

Soltvadkert, Bocskai utca

Soltvadkert, autébusz-varéterem

Soltvadkert, vasartéri iskola

Soltvadkert, Olah tanya

Soltvadkert, 32-es kilométerké (53-as szamu ut)

Kiskoros, laktanya

Kisko6ros, Kofruct

Kiskdros, varoshaza

Kisko6ros, vasutallomas

Route schedule
Tazlar, autdobusz-varoterem — Kisk6ros, vasutallomas

Monday 05:10-15:20
Tuesday 05:10-15:20
Wednesday 05:10-15:20
Thursday 05:10-15:20
Friday 05:10-15:20
Saturday 15:20
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Tazlar, autébusz-varéterem
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-5275-2919796064-1822299156

Direction
Kiskdros, vasutallomas — Tazlar, autébusz-vardterem

15 stops

Open route schedule

Kisko6ros, vasutallomas

Kiskdéros, varoshaza

Kisko6ros, Kofruct

Kiskoros, laktanya

Soltvadkert, 32-es kilométerké (53-as szamu ut)

Soltvadkert, Olah tanya

Soltvadkert, vasartéri iskola

Soltvadkert, autébusz-varéterem

Soltvadkert, Bocskai utca

Soltvadkert, vizmi

K&évago iskola

Tazlar, |. korzet tanya

Tazlar, Felsttelep

Tazlar, Vincze-tanya

Tazlar, autébusz-varéterem

Route schedule
Kiskdros, vasutallomas — Tazlar, autébusz-varoterem

Monday 07:00-16:20
Tuesday 07:00-16:20
Wednesday 07:00-16:20
Thursday 07:00-16:20
Friday 07:00-16:20
Saturday 14:30
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Kiskdérds, vasutallomas
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-5275-2919796064-1822299156

Direction
Kiskunmajsa, autobusz-varéterem — Kiskoérés, varoshaza

8 stops

Open route schedule

Kiskunmajsa, autébusz-varoterem

Kiskunmajsa, Nyerges tanya

Bodoglar, bejarati ut

Kiskunmajsa, Kordas tanya

Tazlar, autébusz-varéterem

Tazlar, Felsbtelep

Soltvadkert, autébusz-varéterem

Kiskdéros, varoshaza

Route schedule
Kiskunmajsa, autobusz-varéterem — Kisk6éros, varoshaza

Monday 06:10
Tuesday 06:10
Wednesday 06:10
Thursday 06:10
Friday 06:10
Saturday 06:10
Sunday 06:10
Route info

Direction: Kiskunmajsa, autdbusz-varéterem
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-5275-2919796064-1822299156

Direction

Kiskunmajsa, autdbusz-varoterem — Bodoglar,
élelmiszerbolt

2 stops

Open route schedule

Kiskunmajsa, autébusz-varoterem

Bodoglar, élelmiszerbolt

Route schedule

Kiskunmajsa, autdbusz-varéterem — Bodoglar,
élelmiszerbolt

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kiskunmajsa, autobusz-varéterem
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 12 min

06:51

06:51

06:51

06:51

06:51

5275 Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kiskoros

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-5275-2919796064-1822299156

